ROLLNO
2016001
2016003
2016004
2016006
2016007
2016008
2016010
2016011
2016012
2016016
2016020

. 2016021
2016022
2016027
2016028
2016029
2016030
2016031
2016032
2016034
2016035
2016037
2016039
2016040
2016041
2016043
2016047
2016049
2016050
2016051
2016055
2016056
2016059
2016063
2016065
2016066
2016067
2016068
2016069
2016071
2016072

* 2016074
2016076

Central Council for Research in Siddha
Roll No. wise List for Staff Nurse Test held on 28.5.2017

NAME

DEEPA LAKSHIMI P
V. TAMIL ILAKKIYA
CHITRA. D

V. FREEDYMICHEAL
P. MOHANA SUNDARI
JENISIS.M.PRIYA

A ARUL
BALAMURUGAN.S
DEEPAR
NOUFAL. K.A
BETHALA. PREMA JYOTHI
SURYA S

ERUKALA NAGAMANI
VADIVU KARASI G
Dharmaraj meena
MADHUBALA A
NITHYA M

K. RAJESWARI

SHAIK RUKSANA
ANDAVAR ANNAMALAI M
J. Muni KRISHNA
GUNAS

ANUSH IYA.S

TAMIL SELVI P
NIRMALAG
PANUSHA

M VINODH

REGISJ

KUMAR DAS HELEN MARY
HIKKAMATJIT SAINI
PREMAR

SHALINI S

E. PRINCE JEYARAJ
1ISRATH FATHIMA
LAVANYA P

D. LEENA

SANTHA KUMARI K
SARANYA P
THENMOZHI A

AJAY KUMAR DEVOOR
IRSHAD HUSSAIN S
M MAHALAKSHMI
INDHU M

. ci\A0J A

Category Rank
OBC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
0BC
UR
0OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
UR
ST
0OBC
UR
0OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
0OBC
UR
UR
0OBC
UR
UR
0OBC
UR
0OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
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ST
UR
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134
105
131
52
41
16
25

183
182
54
117
127
193
14
89
46
159
155
163
110
11
174
58
153
27
194
17
162
86
65
158
138
93
32
115
181
56
144
114
88
196
43



2016077
2016078
2016079

2016080 K SRI VIDHYA BHARATH

2016081
2016083
2016085
2016087
2016088
2016089
2016090
2016091
2016094
2016095
2016098
2016100
2016101
2016102
2016104
2016107
2016108
2016109
2016111
2016113
2016116
2016117
2016118
2016119
2016120
2016123
2016124
2016125
2016128
2016129
2016130
2016131
2016132
2016133
2016134
2016135
2016137
2016138
2016139
2016140
2016141
2016143
2016144

DEEPAK PAUL D
A SHANKARI
R.ANANDHI

M.SANGILI KARUPPAN
PRIYADHARSHINI.G

E DIVYA PRABHA
SRUTHISURESH
NAGESU M
ESAKKIRAJA.A

RAJANI MV

VINODV K

SATHYA K

RESHMI S NAIR
SWAPNA P
SIVASAKTHI S
SENTHAMIZH SELVI.M
SEMMALAR V.T
K.VRIDDHAGIRI

MUDAVATH.RAMCHANDAR
RAMAKRISHNA ANUMULA

M. BACKIALAKSHMI
SHEEBA.R
ASWATHY CICILYV.J

S. LILLY SHAMALA MARY

USHA.N

PRATHIP KUMAR.B
VISHNU.G

S. MOHANALAKSHMI
JIS ANNU JOSE
ALLAM PRASAD
SUREKA. D

B. GAYATHRI
SYMALA BIKKYREDDY
DIVYA.]

M. KRISHNAVENI
ABIRAMI.D
DEVARANLT
BAKKIALAKSHMI.R
CATHERINE LUCIA.A
SUGANYA.P
ANANDA KUMAR.B
V. ELAMATHI
VELMURUGAN.A
SUGANYA.R
JEEVA.K

SARASU.B

0OBC
0OBC
UR
UR
UR
0BC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
0OBC
0BC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
0OBC
ST
OBC
UR
OBC
UR
UR
0OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR-PH
UR
0OBC
UR
OBC
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37
57
45
149
172
47
106
44
75
78
64
26
53
82
189
83
191
113

130
71
143
185
38
40
111
73
96
60
68
100
152
123
61
140
119
173
188
132
129
161
197
55
154
81
121
150



2016145
2016146
2016147
2016148
2016149
2016152
2016153
2016155
2016156
2016157
2016160
2016162
2016163
2016164
2016165
2016167
2016169
2016170
2016171
2016172
2016173
2016175
2016176
2016177
2016178
2016179
2016180
2016183
2016184
2016185
2016186
2016187
2016188
2016190
2016191
2016192
2016193
2016194
2016195
2016196
2016197
2016199
2016200
2016203
2016204
2016205
2016206

SINDHIYA.S
SIRANJEEVI.G
SINGANAMALA RAVI PRASAD
JEENA THAMPI
VIJAYALAKSHMI.G
SUJITH.K.S

G. UMA

PARASA SHALEM RAJ
PRIYA]

S. ELAKKIYA
SANTHAKUMARI.A
POONGODI.D
VIJAYALAKSHMI.R
PRASHANTHI.M
PARVEEN BEGUM
GOPALA KRISHNA AM
RAHAMATHULLA.A
M.A SANGEETHA

P. ALGA SAIJINI
SAGUNTHALADEVLE
VIMAL RAJJ
IMMACULATE S.A
REKA.S

R. RAJESWARI

M. SUNITHA

OLI PUSHPAO.S
CELIN RANLW
SURIAKALA.R

V. MUTHUJANCY
DHAYALAN.V
SUBAJINLT
SUGANTHY.M
PARVATHILK

T. THANGALAKSHMI
THULASI. M
PRIYADHARSHINI. R
SAHAYAMARY.A
ANOOP. A

RASIGA P

RADIKA. P
PAVITHRA.S
SULFIYA. S
THENMOZHI. R
SARIKA KRISHNAN.K
SUNKU GANESH

M. UMAMAHESWARI
JINO KUNJACHAN K

UR
0BC

UR
UR
0BC
OBC
ST
OBC
OBC
UR
0OBC
OBC
UR
UR
0BC
UR
0OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
0BC
0BC
0BC
UR
UR
UR
0BC
UR
UR
UR
0BC
UR
UR
UR
UR
0OBC
UR
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

136
186
157
180
148
12
179
94
87
156
50
97
120
139
135
92
133
13
169
177
128
141
63
142
198

192
178
151

147
49
170
59
51
24
76
10
108
101
39
22
42
30
195
146



2016208
2016209
2016210
2016211
2016212
2016213
2016214
2016215
2016216
2016217
2016218
2016220
2016222
2016223
2016225
2016226
2016227
2016228
2016230
2016231
2016232
2016235
2016236
2016237
2016238
2016239
2016241
2016243
2016245
2016246
2016247
2016248
2016250
2016251
2016252
2016253
2016254
2016255
2016256
2016259
2016260
2016261
2016266
2016267
20162.68
2016269
2016270

KALAISELVI.A
MEENAKSHI.N

A. ANVAR HUSSAIN
VIDHYASRI.V
KRISHNAKUMAR
MYAKALA SWAMY
J.SESHA NAIDU

M. JENIFER
VITHYALAKSHMI

S. ANJELNISHA

G. NARENDER RAJAN
P. SUJITHA
SHARMILA. M

P. BHAVANI
SANDHYA.PR
SONIA. M

S. SUJATHA
SANTHL R

R. GOLDEN ANGEL
JENNIFER. P

N. BHUVANESWARI

ANBUSELVI@ ARULMOZHI. P

REKHA. M

K.C THIPPESWAMY
ARTHY. K
HIMALDA. M
MINULA HEBZIBAI. S
PREETHY POULOSE
GANGAM ANUSHA
MONIVIKASINI. E
G. JAYANTHI
MATHIVATHANI. L
LINDA JENNIFERS
MIDHUN. P
SJECINTHAMARY
ABIRAMI. B
PONSELVI. S
SRINIVISAN. B
THAMILARASI. A
SARADHA. C
SIVAKUMAR.J

B. DIVYA BHARATHI
S.P HEMASHREE
POOVITHA. B

S. GAYATHIR

K. JEGADISWARI
SELVI. L

0BC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
0OBC
UR
UR-PH
OBC
UR
0BC
UR
0BC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
0BC
UR
UR
0BC
UR
UR
0BC
UR
0BC
UR
0BC
UR
UR
UR
UR
0BC
0BC

102
72
109
36
20
199
18
176
190
116
35
80
19
167
85
66
145
34
164

31

166
29
187
74
126
15
62
103
125
79

23
69
124
107
90
91
99
48
67
171
28
122
104
70
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2016273
2016274
2016276
2016277
2016279
2016280
2016281
2016282
2016283
2016284
2016286
2016287
2016289
2016290
2016292

S. UMA

K. SATHISH KUMAR
VADIVELLAN. M

S. REVATHI
KARTHIKA. N
MALARVIZHI. P
PRIYADARSINI. M.G
RAJA. P
DEEPTHI.K.L

C.S. BINYA
ARVINDRAIJ.R
MR.A. IMMAUDUDEEN
SEKAR. C

MALA. P

P.Anussa

UR
0OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
0BC
UR-PH
UR
0BC
UR
0BC
UR
0BC
OBC

165

21
95
160
168
118
175
112
184
137
98
33
84
77
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ROLLNO
2016185
2016231
2016235
2016011
2016206
2016104
2016250
2016274
2016179
2016194
2016037
2016152
2016170
2016028
2016243
2016008
2016049
2016214
2016222
2016212
2016276
2016199
2016251
2016192
2016010
2016091
2016043
2016267
2016237
2016203
2016232
2016065
2016289
2016228
2016218
2016211
2016077
2016113
2016197
2016116
2016007
2016200
2016076
2016087
2016079
2016030
2016083

Central Council for Research in Siddha
Rank wise List for Staff Nurse Test held on 28.5.2017

NAME
DHAYALAN.V
JENNIFER. P

ANBUSELVI@ ARULMOZHI. P

BALAMURUGAN.S
JINO KUNJACHAN K
K.VRIDDHAGIRI
LINDA JENNIFER.S
K. SATHISH KUMAR
OLI PUSHPAO.S
ANOOP. A

GUNAS

SUJITH.K.S

M.A SANGEETHA
Dharmaraj meena
PREETHY POULOSE
JENISIS.M.PRIYA
REGIS J

J.SESHA NAIDU
SHARMILA. M
KRISHNAKUMAR
VADIVELLAN. M
SULFIYA. S
MIDHUN. P
PRIYADHARSHINI. R
AARUL

VINODVK

P ANUSHA 1
POOVITHA. B

K.C THIPPESWAMY
SARIKA KRISHNAN.K
N. BHUVANESWARI
LAVANYA P
SEKAR. C
SANTHI. R

G. NARENDER RAJAN
VIDHYASRI.V
DEEPAK PAULD
ASWATHY CICILYV.]
PAVITHRA.S

S. LILLY SHAMALA MARY
P. MOHANA SUNDARI
THENMOZHI. R
INDHU M
SRUTHISURESH
R.ANANDHI
NITHYA M
PRIYADHARSHINI.G

Category Rank
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
0OBC
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UR
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
ST
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
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0OBC
0OBC
0OBC
UR
0OBC
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0OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
0OBC
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2016260
2016187
2016160
2016191
2016006
2016094
2016020
2016139
2016068
2016078
2016040
2016190
2016120
2016129
2016245
2016176
2016090
2016055
2016226
2016261
2016123
2016252
2016270
2016108
2016209
2016118
2016239
2016088
2016193
2016292
2016089
2016248
2016220
2016141
2016095
2016100
2016290
2016225
2016051
2016156
2016072
2016029
2016255
2016256
2016167
2016063
2016155
2016277
2016119
2016162

SIVAKUMAR.J
SUGANTHY.M
SANTHAKUMARI.A
THULASI. M

V. FREEDY MICHEAL
SATHYA K
BETHALA. PREMA JYOTHI
V. ELAMATHI
SARANYA P

A SHANKARI

TAMIL SELVI P

T. THANGALAKSHMI
S. MOHANALAKSHMI
SYMALA BIKKYREDDY
GANGAM ANUSHA
REKA.S

RAJANI MV

PREMA R

SONIA. M

B. DIVYA BHARATHI
JISANNU JOSE
SJECINTHAMARY
SELVI. L
RAMAKRISHNA ANUMULA
MEENAKSHI.N
PRATHIP KUMAR.B
HIMALDA. M
NAGESU M
SAHAYAMARY.A
P.Anussa
ESAKKIRAJA.A
MATHIVATHANI. L

P. SUJITHA
SUGANYA.R

RESHMI S NAIR
SIVASAKTHI S

MALA. P
SANDHYA.PR
HIKKAMATIJIT SAINI
PRIYA.]

IRSHAD HUSSAIN S
MADHUBALA A
SRINIVISAN. B
THAMILARASI. A
GOPALA KRISHNA AM
1ISRATH FATHIMA
PARASA SHALEM RAJ
S. REVATHI
VISHNU.G
POONGODI.D

OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC,
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
OBC
ST
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
ST
UR
UR
OBC

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

ofcl t|n

Hr *

P*w

/«>/n
(L

C<-*



2016287
2016259
2016124
2016196
2016208
2016246
2016269
2016003
2016085
2016254
2016195
2016210
2016035
2016117
2016283
2016102
2016071
2016066
2016217
2016021
2016281
2016131
2016163
2016143
2016268
2016128
2016253
2016247
2016241
2016022
2016173
2016135
2016107
2016004
2016134
2016169
2016001
2016165
2016145
2016286
2016059
2016164
2016130
2016175
2016177
2016109
2016069
2016227
2016205
2016186

MR.A. IMMAUDUDEEN
SARADHA. C

ALLAM PRASAD
RADIKA. P
KALAISELVIL.A
MONIVIKASINI. E

K. JEGADISWARI

V. TAMIL ILAKKIYA

E DIVYA PRABHA
PONSELVI. S

RASIGA P

A. ANVAR HUSSAIN
J. Muni KRISHNA
USHA.N

DEEPTHILK.L
SEMMALAR V.T

AJAY KUMAR DEVOOR
D. LEENA

S. ANJELNISHA
SURYAS
PRIYADARSINI. M.G
M. KRISHNAVENI
VIJAYALAKSHMI.R
JEEVAK

S. GAYATHIRI

B. GAYATHRI
ABIRAMI. B

G. JAYANTHI
MINULA HEBZIBAI. S
ERUKALA NAGAMANI
VIMAL RAJ.J
CATHERINE LUCIA.A
MUDAVAI'H-RAMCHANDAR
CHITRA. D
BAKKIALAKSHMI.R
RAHAMATHULLA.A
DEEPA LAKSHIMI P
PARVEEN BEGUM
SINDHIYA.S
ARVINDRAIJ.R

E. PRINCE JEYARAJ
PRASHANTHI.M
DIVYA.
IMMACULATE S.A

R. RAJESWARI

M. BACKIALAKSHMI
THENMOZHI A

S. SUJATHA

M. UMAMAHESWARI
SUBAIJINLT

OBC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
ST
UR
UR
ST
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR-PH
UR
UR

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
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2016149
2016080
2016144
2016184
2016125
2016041
2016140
2016032
2016157
2016147
2016056
2016031
2016279
2016137
2016050
2016034
2016230
2016273
2016236
2016223
2016280
2016171
2016188
2016266
2016081
2016132
2016039
2016282
2016215
2016172
2016183
2016153
2016148
2016067
2016016
2016012
2016284
2016111
2016146
2016238
2016133
2016098
2016216
2016101
2016180
2016027
2016047
2016204
2016074
2016138

VIJAYALAKSHMI.G

K SRI VIDHYA BHARATH
SARASU.B

V. MUTHUJANCY
SUREKA. D

NIRMALAG
VELMURUGAN.A
SHAIK RUKSANA

S. ELAKKIYA

SINGANAMALA RAVI PRASAD

SHALINI S

K. RAJESWARI
KARTHIKA. N
SUGANYA.P

KUMAR DAS HELEN MARY
ANDAVAR AN NAMALAI M
R. GOLDEN ANGEL

S. UMA

REKHA. M

P. BHAVANI
MALARVIZHI. P

P. ALGA SAIJINI
PARVATHI.K

S.P HEMASHREE
M.SANGILI KARUPPAN
ABIRAMI.D
ANUSHIYA.S

RAJA. P

M. JENIFER
SAGUNTHALADEVI.E
SURIAKALA.R

G. UMA
JEENATHAMPI
SANTHA KUMARI K
NOUFAL. K.A
DEEPA.R

C.S. BINYA

SHEEBA.R
SIRANJEEVI.G
ARTHY. K
DEVARANLT
SWAPNA P
VITHYALAKSHMI
SENTHAMIZH SELVI.M
CELIN RANLW
VADIVU KARASI G

M VINODH

SUNKU GANESH

M MAHALAKSHMI
ANANDA KUMAR.B

UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
OBC

UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR-PH
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR-PH

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197



2016178 M. SUNITHA OBC 198
2016213 MYAKALA SWAMY OBC 199
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